
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 GRES 35

2 YIS 50

3 ACES 55

4 BBES 72

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 GRES 15 35

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Sydney Peterson 00:15:32.856 2

2 4 Nicole Vergara 00:16:45.320 4

3 5 Kendall Carlson 00:16:51.800 5

4 6 Brooke O'carroll 00:17:08.786 6

5 18 London Bennett 00:18:38.013 18

6 25 Abby Dobson 00:19:20.073 0

7 27 Laci Chivari 00:19:31.400 0

2 YIS 14 50

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Helena Kleronomos 00:14:58.086 1

2 7 Alexis Nelson 00:17:10.996 7

3 8 Natalee Penland 00:17:15.606 8

4 15 Karissa Brown 00:18:10.100 15

5 19 Heidi Speckman 00:18:45.010 19

6 20 Paige Loos 00:18:48.110 0

7 21 Tayhler Srachta 00:18:53.023 0

3 ACES 6 55

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Sara Kelmm 00:16:15.726 3

2 10 Jenna Roehr 00:17:38.356 10

3 12 Lillian Dumex 00:17:43.483 12

4 14 Arielle Cafi 00:17:57.130 14

5 16 Jenna Washburn 00:18:29.443 16

6 30 Lauren Bell 00:20:04.766 0

4 BBES 8 72

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Nuria Pugh 00:17:32.606 9

2 11 Anna Hunter 00:17:41.803 11

3 13 Maggie Hunter 00:17:43.946 13

4 17 Sabrina Juarez 00:18:34.693 17

5 23 Reagan Abshire 00:19:01.173 22

6 34 Micaela Olson 00:20:30.916 0

7 38 Graciela Costiera 00:23:53.026 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Helena Kleronomos 6th 00:14:58.086 YIS

2 2 Sydney Peterson 6th 00:15:32.856 GRES

3 3 Sara Kelmm 6th 00:16:15.726 ACES

4 4 Nicole Vergara 6th 00:16:45.320 GRES

5 5 Kendall Carlson 6th 00:16:51.800 GRES

6 6 Brooke O'carroll 6th 00:17:08.786 GRES

7 7 Alexis Nelson 6th 00:17:10.996 YIS

8 8 Natalee Penland 6th 00:17:15.606 YIS

9 9 Nuria Pugh 6th 00:17:32.606 BBES

10 10 Jenna Roehr 6th 00:17:38.356 ACES

11 11 Anna Hunter 6th 00:17:41.803 BBES

12 12 Lillian Dumex 6th 00:17:43.483 ACES

13 13 Maggie Hunter 6th 00:17:43.946 BBES

14 14 Arielle Cafi 6th 00:17:57.130 ACES

15 15 Karissa Brown 6th 00:18:10.100 YIS

16 16 Jenna Washburn 6th 00:18:29.443 ACES

17 17 Sabrina Juarez 6th 00:18:34.693 BBES

18 18 London Bennett 6th 00:18:38.013 GRES

19 19 Heidi Speckman 6th 00:18:45.010 YIS

20 20 Paige Loos 6th 00:18:48.110 YIS

21 21 Tayhler Srachta 6th 00:18:53.023 YIS

22 0 Anna Titus 6th 00:18:53.230 YIS

23 22 Reagan Abshire 6th 00:19:01.173 BBES

24 0 Sydney Shephard 6th 00:19:03.973 YIS

25 23 Abby Dobson 6th 00:19:20.073 GRES

26 0 Emmah Moyer 6th 00:19:28.960 YIS

27 24 Laci Chivari 6th 00:19:31.400 GRES

28 0 Taylor Warren 6th 00:19:33.796 GRES

29 0 Inga Pavilionis 6th 00:20:00.976 YIS

30 25 Lauren Bell 6th 00:20:04.766 ACES

31 0 Ashleigh Baise 6th 00:20:12.693 GRES

32 0 Renee Niles 6th 00:20:14.340 GRES

33 0 Allison Deutsch 6th 00:20:23.330 GRES

34 26 Micaela Olson 6th 00:20:30.916 BBES

35 0 Lauren Koster 6th 00:21:05.803 GRES
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36 0 Avery Nehring 6th 00:21:32.976 GRES

37 0 Carly Gussman 6th 00:22:00.856 GRES

38 27 Graciela Costiera 6th 00:23:53.026 BBES

39 0 Katelyn Stoedter 6th 00:24:11.210 BBES

40 0 Ava Fichtel 6th 00:24:31.366 YIS

41 0 Anna Flamini 6th 00:24:32.620 YIS

42 0 Natasha Markoutsis 6th 00:24:43.720 GRES

43 0 Brianne Kuczkowski 6th 00:24:44.393 YIS
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